DUKE ELLINGTON - Piano Works

CDS 7743

DUKE ELLINGTON

PIANO WORKS
LUIGI PALOMBI

Soda Fountain Rag

The Single Petal of a Rose
Bird Of Paradise
Fleurette Africaine
Dancers in Love
Melancholia

Swampy River
Reflections in D

Black and Tan Fantasy

10 Lotus Blossom

©ooOoNOUAWN-=

Layout Design and lllustration: Lucia Palombi

Computer graphics: Martha Pilarz - Photos: © Elena Farina
Recording and editing: M° Davide Ferro

Recorded at: Studios Milano Music Zone, 2015

01:07
03:54
02:58
04:15
02:15
03:26
03:19
03:39
03:11
05:06

Produced by DYNAMIC S.r.l. Genova, Italy - Made in Austria - ©, ® 2015 - DDD

dynamic@dynamic.it - www.dynamic.it

1

12
13
14

15
16
17

The Clothed Woman
The Lake

Blues

Black Beauty

Sacred Concerts Suite
The Lord’s Prayer
Meditation

New World A-Comin’

RUNNING TIME

Milano Music zOne

03:16
03:29
02:31
03:25

13:18
01:45
03:14
08:19

59:12

€PLL SAD

SHIOM oueld - NOLONITTH 3MNd



