



CDS 7743

DDD

LINER NOTES:  

DUKE ELLINGTON PIANO WORKS LUIGI PALOMBI

1	Soda Fountain Rag	01:07	11	The Clothed Woman	03:16
2	The Single Petal of a Rose	03:54	12	The Lake	03:29
3	Bird Of Paradise	02:58	13	Blues	02:31
4	Fleurette Africaine	04:15	14	Black Beauty	03:25
5	Dancers in Love	02:15		Sacred Concerts Suite	13:18
6	Melancholia	03:26	15	The Lord's Prayer	01:45
7	Swampy River	03:19	16	Meditation	03:14
8	Reflections in D	03:39	17	New World A-Comin'	08:19
9	Black and Tan Fantasy	03:11		RUNNING TIME	59:12
10	Lotus Blossom	05:06			

Layout Design and Illustration: Lucia Palombi

Computer graphics: Martha Pilarz - Photos: © Elena Farina

Recording and editing: M° Davide Ferro

Recorded at: Studios Milano Music Zone, 2015

Produced by DYNAMIC S.r.l. Genova, Italy - Made in Austria - ©, © 2015 - DDD

dynamic@dynamic.it - www.dynamic.it

Milano Music zone



8 007144 077433

DUKE ELLINGTON - Piano Works

CDS 7743

CDS 7743

DUKE ELLINGTON - Piano Works